
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

No. 
7 

58 
113 
111 
13 
8 

15 
3 

19 
66 
5 

Class 
FASP 
FAUESC 
FPRA 
FMA 
FMA 
FASP 
FAERJ 
FPRA 
FPRA 
FAT 
FPRA 

Name 
RENATO R.MARTINS 
ENZO ALLAGE MARINS 
BERNARDO A.MIOLA  
HEITOR V.SOLLA 
ENZO ORESTES F. SILVA 
THIAGO M.MIRANDA 
RICARDO S.DE MORAES 
FIRAS FAHS 
VINICIUS E.MARTINS 
PEDRO R.B.C. ALMEIDA 
ANTONIO TEVES MENEZES  

Laps 
17 
13 
13 
10 
12 
11 
12 
17 
15 
14 
8 

Best Tm 
47.184 
47.200 
47.320 
47.455 
47.568 
47.614 
47.698 
47.799 
47.880 
48.063 
48.162 

Diff 

0.016 
0.136 
0.271 
0.384 
0.430 
0.514 
0.615 
0.696 
0.879 
0.978 

Gap 

0.016 
0.120 
0.135 
0.113 
0.046 
0.084 
0.101 
0.081 
0.183 
0.099 

In Lap 
16 
13 
10 
10 
12 
11 
12 
6 

11 
14 
8 

S1 Best Tm 
16.096 
16.070 
16.111 
16.230 
16.256 
16.108 
16.318 
16.319 
16.281 
16.387 
16.261 

S2 Best Tm 
17.292 
17.314 
17.383 
17.478 
17.368 
17.553 
17.522 
17.512 

-30.339 
17.543 
17.515 

S3 Best Tm 
13.770 
13.704 
13.801 
13.719 
13.807 
13.920 
13.845 
13.813 
14.028 
14.072 
13.932 

Sorted on best lap time
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart 2021 
F4 Junior 

1o Treino Oficial - F4 Jr 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 8:40:08 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

22/07/2021 08:40 


